
Street Name From To Type PCI Est. Cost Area (SY) Cost/SY Length/CL Miles Lane Miles Running Totals
Chadbourne Dr. Lake Forest Dr. Lake Forest Dr. Asphalt Overlay 55 $144,679.65 7,585.00           $19.07 0.51 1.08 $144,679.65

Sussex Rd. Atterbury Blvd. Atterbury Blvd. Asphalt Overlay 59 $95,086.15 6,112.00           $15.56 0.41 0.87 $239,765.80
Arborwood Dr. Old Farm Ln. Cul-De-Sac Asphalt Overlay 60 $51,824.75 3,256.00           $15.92 0.24 0.46 $291,590.55

Fox Den Dr. Hudson Park Dr. Dead End Asphalt Overlay 68 $28,360.85 1,600.00           $17.73 0.11 0.23 $319,951.40
Hudson Park Dr. Hudson-Aurora Rd. Pavement Change Asphalt Overlay 69 $140,814.20 8,175.00           $17.22 0.56 1.16 $460,765.60

Old Farm Ln. Hudson Park Dr. Hudson Park Dr. Asphalt Overlay 70 $140,728.00 8,635.00           $16.30 0.58 1.23 $601,493.60
N. Marblehead Dr. Middleton Rd. Cul-De-Sac Asphalt Overlay 70 $86,169.60 4,934.00           $17.46 0.32 0.70 $687,663.20

Glenn Echo Kings Way Hudson-Aurora Rd. Asphalt Overlay 72 $138,650.30 7,383.00           $18.78 0.65 1.05 $826,313.50
Carriage House Ct. Old Farm Ln. Cul-De-Sac Asphalt Overlay 76 $41,052.00 2,526.00           $16.25 0.16 0.36 $867,365.50

Berks Way N. Marblehead Dr. Pavement Change Asphalt Overlay 78 $12,522.60 664.00              $18.86 0.04 0.09 $879,888.10
Tyre Dr. East Glenn Echo Dr. Cul-de-Sac Asphalt Overlay 78 $34,203.25 2,718.00           $12.58 0.19 0.39 $914,091.35
Tyre Dr. West Glenn Echo Dr. Cul-de-Sac Asphalt Overlay 78 $34,203.25 1,513.00           $22.61 0.11 0.21 $948,294.60
Blue Heron Dr. Hudson Park Dr. Pavement Change Asphalt Overlay 79 $13,869.95 735.00              $18.87 0.04 0.10 $962,164.55

Kings Way Cul-de-Sac Cul-De-Sac Asphalt Overlay 81 $36,201.60 2,336.00           $15.50 0.15 0.33 $998,366.15
Bauley Dr. Glenn Echo Dr. Cul-de-Sac Asphalt Overlay 90 $33,628.70 2,234.00           $15.05 0.15 0.32 $1,031,994.85

MOT and MOB $47,500.00 $1,079,494.85
5% Contingency $53,974.74 $1,133,469.59

60,406              Totals 4.22 8.58 $1,133,469.59
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